
Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: CO Request 
1 message

Darya S. <darya@mn-medical.ee> 27 May 2021 at 12:08
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan, 

thank you! We will pay for the order tomorrow the latest. 

Please change the delivery address to the following 

Pilver Transport OÜ 
Roobu tn. 9, 
Maardu 74114 
Estonia 
Attn.: MN Medical OÜ 

The billing address remains the same. 

The contact person for this shipment is Tatjana Ossipova tel.+372 505 7237 

--  
Best regards, 

Darya Sushko 

MN Medical OÜ 
tel., whatsapp, viber etc.: +372 560 17817 

Ryan Swaine писал 2021-05-27 13:54: 
Dear Darya Sushko 
 
Thank you and please accept my reply. 
 
The sensors are currently available from stock and we would endeavour 
to dispatch them as soon payment is received. 
 
Please let me know when you make the payment and so I can watch out 
for it so there are no delays. 
 
Best regards 
Ryan 
 
Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk [3] 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542 
 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117 
 
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy [2] 
 
On Thu, 27 May 2021 at 11:30, Darya S. <darya@mn-medical.ee> wrote: 
 

Dear Sophie, 
 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:darya@mn-medical.ee


thank you for your prompt cooperation! Can you please let me know 
how 
quick can you ship this order? 
 
-- 
Best regards, 
 
Darya Sushko 
 
MN Medical OÜ 
tel., whatsapp, viber etc.: +372 560 17817
 
Sophie Lines писал 2021-05-25 16:49: 

Dear Darya, 
 
Thank you for your enquiry. 
 
Please find attached a Proforma Invoice for the sensors you have 
requested - our part number for the sensor compatible with the 
CC81828-R22MATOM is 0110039 (R-22VA). 
 
Please let me know if any changes are required to the details I 

have 
input on the Proforma, and I will amend this accordingly. 
 
Should you have any technical queries, please contact my 

colleague, 
Ryan Swaine, who is CC'd on this email. 
 
Kind regards 
 
Sophie Lines 
 
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday
9.30am-3.00pm 
 
We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the 

main 
office will still be answered. 
 
http://www.viamed.co.uk [1] 
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd [1] [2] 
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd 
 
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
 
E-mail Disclaimer 
----------------- 
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally 
privileged. 
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by 
anyone else is unauthorized. 
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, 
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in 

reliance on 
it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. 
 
If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to 

be 
removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the 

subject 
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542 
 
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy [2] [3] 
----------------- 
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---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Darya S. <darya@mn-medical.ee> 
Date: Tue, 25 May 2021 at 12:46 
Subject: CO Request 
To: <info@viamed.co.uk> 
 
Dear sirs, 
 
my name is Darya and I appeal to you on behalf of MN Medical OÜ 
from 
Estonia. 
We are interested in your C81828-R22MATOM oxygen sensors for 
maintenance 
of Atom units installed in Belarus. 
Can I please get a quotation for 50 pcs? 
 
Here are our company details FYI 
MN Medical OÜ, 
2 Suve str. office 68, 
Tallinn 10149 Estonia 
Reg. EE nr. 11514417 
VAT No. EE 101282219 
 
Thanks in advance! 
 
-- 
Best regards, 
 
Darya Sushko 
 
MN Medical OÜ 
tel., whatsapp, viber etc.: +372 560 17817 
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